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For transit information, including Real-Time Next Bus, please visit translink.ca or call 604.953.3333
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How to plan your trip
	 Use the main map area at left, to find which bus route you need to get where you want to go.

	 In the column below, look up your bus route to find its bay or stop number. 	

	 Use the small Where to Catch Your Bus map below to locate your stop or bay.

	 Hop on the bus and enjoy your ride!

1
2
3
4

Hastings

Bus Routes From UBC Exchange
Please see inset map below for bus stop bay locations

NightBus Services
Night-time bus service.

Stop Number

Regular Services
Service at least once an hour during the daytime, all week, all year.
Additional service may be provided early mornings and evenings.

Peak hour service, September to April only

Limited Services
Limited service bus routes operate only part of the day, week, or year,
or provide service less than once an hour.

Brentwood Station

29th Avenue Station

Metrotown Station

VCC–Clark Station

Wesbrook Village

Downtown

B-Line Service
Frequent bus service, with limited stops. Stop Number

Commercial–Broadway Station

Boundary

Monday to Friday service only

Downtown/Dundarave

14 61701

25 60164

33 60158

49 60163

60159

68 60158

N17 60160

99 61935

9 58895

44 60160

5

7

1

9

3

3

2

1

6

10

HandyDART

HandyDART
6042812

Powell4 6170211

Frequent bus service, with limited stops.

RapidBus Service
Frequent bus service with limited stops and transit priority. Stop Number

41st Ave

R4

R4 601624to Joyce Station

Next Bus
Find out when the next two buses are scheduled to depart your stop 
by texting the bus stop number and bus route number to 33333. For 
multiple bus routes, enter the stop number and up to two bus routes. 
Our Next Bus service is also available online at translink.ca. The bus 
stop number is displayed in yellow on bus stop signs, and is also 
shown in the rectangular blue boxes in the table above.

Next Bus SMS service is free, but standard carrier charges may apply.
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